
Position Name Phone No. Email Address

President Denny Rush 916-624-2491 drush@newcastle.k12.ca.us

President-Elect Paul Arnold 530-679-2434 parnold@bangorunion.org

Treasurer Sean Martin 530-644-5416 smartin@ppesd.org

Secretary Judy Bennett 530-533-8443 acsaregion2@comcast.net

VP Leg Action Bill Cornelius 530-822-2900 billc@sutter.k12.ca.us

Delegate-at-Large Chris McCormick 530-532-5811 ChristineM@sutter.k12.ca.us

Regional Director Darrien Johnson 530-672-4814 djohnson@rescue.k12.ca.us

Past President Scott Lay 530-273-3664 scott@clearcreekschool.org

ACSA/CAPEA Rep. Tracy Robinson 916-745-2100 trobinson@dcjesd.us

Adult Education - State Council President Joyce Lude 916-782-3952 jlude@rjuhsd.us

Adult Education Karen Bowen 530-822-2914 karenb@sutter.k12.ca.us

Business Services Sid Albaugh 530-672-4803 salbaugh@rescueusd.org

Career Technical Ed. Randy Page 530-822-2953 randyp@sutter.k12.ca.us

Classified Educational Leaders Diana Baca 530-865-1276 dbaca@glenncoe.org

Co-Administration - State Council President Ron Thomas 9169-33-6980 rthomas@eduhsd.net

Co-Administration Justin Cutts 530-368-9538 jcutts@puhsd.k12.ca.us

Curriculum, Instruction, & Accountability Rick Judd 916-652-1830 rjudd@loomis-usd.k12.ca.us

Educational Options Jeff Moore 530-885-8401 jmoore@puhsd.k12.ca.us

Elementary Education Vacant

Equity, Achievement, & Diversity Chris Reyna 530-741-6349 chris.reyna@yubacoe.k12.ca.us

Human Resources Rob Williams 530-333-8300 rwilliams@bomusd.org

Legislative Policy Stan Parker 530-885-8401 sparker@puhsd.k12.ca.us

Member Services Brent Malicote 530-644-2384 bmalicote@ppesd.org

Middle Grade Ed. Jay Holmes 916-315-9009 jholmes@rocklin.k12.ca.us

Retirement Kathleen McCreery 916-798-9864 kathleenmccreery@gmail.com

Secondary Ed. Darrin Kitchen 916-771-6565 dkitchen@rjuhsd.us

Small School Districts Kevin Monsma 530-644-5416 kmonsma@ppesd.org

Student Services & Special Ed. Rusty Gordon 530/532-5621 rgordon@bcoe.org

Superintendency Kelly Staley 530-891-3000 kstaley@chicousd.org

Butte Stacie Shuman 530-538-2930 sschuman@thermalito.org

CSY (Colusa, Sutter, Yuba) Craig Guensler 530-633-3130 cguensler@wheatland.k12.ca.us

El Dorado Hope Migliaccio 530-672-4400 hmigliaccio@rescueusd.org

Nevada Eric Fredrickson 530-273-4483 efredrickson@gvsd.k12.ca.us

Placer Peter Towne 916-791-4320 towneshouse@hotmail.com

Plumas Tori Willits 530-283-6500 twillits@pcoe.k12.ca.us

Retired Leaders Bob Noyes 916-508-9621 robertrnoyes@yahoo.com

President Tom Armelino 530-510-6215 tarmelino@shastacoe.org

Executive Director Wesley Smith 916-329-3806 wsmith@acsa.org

Educational Services Chris Adams 916-329-3824 cadams@acsa.org

Governmental Relations Sherry Skelly Griffith 916-329-3822 sgriffith@acsa.org

Member Services Margarita Cuizon 650-259-3425 mcuizon@acsa.org

Legal Assistance JoAnn Godfrey 800-608-2272 X3300  jgodfrey@acsa.org 
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Region 2 Council/Committee Contacts

Region 2 Officer Contacts

Charter President Contacts



Date Location
September 11 TBD

October 15 Los Angeles

October 7 - 9 Irvine Marriot Hotel, Irvine

November 5 - 7 Sacramento

January 13 - 15 Portola Hotel, Monterey

January 8 Rocklin USD

January 22 Rocklin USD

January 27 - 29 Monterey Convention Center

February 18 TBD

March 11 Catta Verdera GC, Rocklin

April 3 - 4 Capitol Mall, Sacramento

April 29 - May 1 Nugget Hotel - Reno, Nevada

April 30 Nugget Hotel - Reno, Nevada

May 4 Arden Hilton, Sacramento

May 5 Arden Hilton, Sacramento

June 15 - 17 Harrah's, South Lake Tahoe

● State ACSA has over 16,000 members, 19 regions, and is the largest organization for school leaders in the nation.

● Region 2 represents 10 counties - Butte, Colusa, El Dorado, Glenn, Nevada, Placer, Plumas, Sierra, Sutter, & Yuba.

● Region 2 represents 90 school districts, 186,769 K-12 students, 1.1 million people, and covers 13,019 square miles.

● Region 2 would be the 42 largest state in size, and 43 largest by total popula� on. 

● There are six ac� ve charters in Region 2 - Bu� e, CSY, El Dorado, Nevada, Placer, Plumas and Re� red Leaders & Managers.

● Region 2 as of May 1st has 585 regular members, and 113 re� red members (largest re� ree charter in the state.)

● Regular Membership by Charter - Bu� e(73), CSY(124), El Dorado(92), Nevada(40), Placer(233), Plumas(9), Glenn/Sierra (14).

● At least three Region 2 members have been State ACSA President - Bud Goins, Bill Noble, and Bob Noyes.

● Region 2 has four delegate votes, two council president votes & one board member vote in the State Assembly (131 votes).

● Mileage for Region 2 mee� ngs (except DA #3 and Gala) are paid to all a� endees at $0.56 per mile.  (See Reimbursement Form)

● All other reimbursement requests to the charter must have receipts and prior approval. (See Reimbursement Form)

● Region 2 offers two peer scholarships at $500 each, three � mes a year for ACSA educa� onal opportuni� es.  (See Scholarship Form)

● Charters receive three, one-thousand dollar payments as rebates from Region 2 for a total of $3,000.   

● Charter rebates are given out at DA#1, DA#2, and at the Leadership Conference. (See Charter Rebate Form)

● Charters are expected to send three members to a� end all Region Delegate Assembly mee� ngs.  

● Council and Commi� ee region chairs receive travel reimbursement for state mee� ngs from their council/commi� ee.

● Region 2 has a budget for Council/Charter gi� s and sponsorships which can be approved by the Board. 

● If unable to a� end a state Council/Charter mee� ng, contact the region to find an alternate. 

● Minutes & informa� on from the state council/charter mee� ngs should be forwarded to the Region & Charter Reps.

Practical Information - Council/Committee Members

Factual & Statistical Information

Practical Information - Region Members

Practical Information - Charter Officers

Region 2 Leadership Conference

ACSA REGION 2 INFORMATION

State Leadership Training

Region 2 Delegate Assembly #2

Region 1234 Conference

Region 2 Delegate Assembly #3

State Delegate Assembly #3

State Superintendent's Symposium

Region 2 Awards Gala

State Delegate Assembly #2

Event
Region 2 Delegate Assembly #1

State Delegate Assembly #1

State Leadership Summit

Legislative Action Day

Region 2 Awards Nomination Committee (Charter Pres. & Region Officers)

State Personnel Institute

State Every Child Counts Symposium

IMPORTANT REGION & STATE ACSA EVENTS 2015-16
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